
001 |RO 22 0099946M | |DB01F37C |29.08 09:10:03.8 |OK |01 |035 |
002 |RO 22 0099924M | |DB01F35D |29.08 09:10:04.2 |OK |01 |013 |
003 |RO 22 0268963F | |DB004111 |29.08 09:10:05.0 |OK |01 |061 |
004 |RO 22 0268930F | |DB01739A |29.08 09:10:05.6 |OK |01 |024 |
005 |RO 22 0099961F | |DB0160D1 |29.08 09:10:05.6 |OK |01 |066 |
006 |RO 22 0099985M | |DB0058B4 |29.08 09:10:07.6 |OK |01 |051 |
007 |RO 22 0578814F | |DB0160E6 |29.08 09:10:58.7 |OK |01 |030 |
008 |RO 22 0099984M | |DB01F340 |29.08 09:10:59.1 |OK |01 |049 |
009 |RO 22 0595106M | |DB01F33F |29.08 09:10:59.5 |OK |01 |023 |
010 |RO 22 0100000M | |DB01F351 |29.08 09:10:59.5 |OK |01 |002 |
011 |RO 22 0268964M | |DB01F325 |29.08 09:11:00.0 |OK |01 |070 |
012 |RO 22 0099967M | |DB01F34D |29.08 09:11:01.6 |OK |01 |005 |
013 |RO 22 0099941M | |DB005897 |29.08 09:12:08.4 |OK |01 |033 |
014 |RO 22 0099977M | |DB01F335 |29.08 09:13:30.3 |OK |01 |028 |
015 |RO 22 0268910M | |DB005893 |29.08 09:13:31.7 |OK |01 |034 |
016 |RO 22 0099952M | |DB005891 |29.08 09:13:33.7 |OK |01 |047 |
017 |RO 22 3016973M | |DB01F36D |29.08 09:13:34.7 |OK |01 |041 |
018 |RO 22 3016961F | |DB0040ED |29.08 09:13:36.5 |OK |01 |021 |
019 |RO 22 0099974F | |DB01736F |29.08 09:13:54.2 |OK |01 |056 |
020 |RO 22 0099970M | |DB01F379 |29.08 09:14:01.2 |OK |01 |037 |
021 |RO 22 0255332M | |DB01F347 |29.08 09:14:04.7 |OK |01 |057 |
022 |RO 22 0255310M | |DB01F355 |29.08 09:14:25.6 |OK |01 |058 |
023 |RO 22 0255327M | |DB0160A8 |29.08 09:14:26.5 |OK |01 |011 |
024 |RO 22 0268937M | |DB01F33B |29.08 09:15:04.1 |OK |01 |045 |
025 |RO 22 0268934M | |DB01F31B |29.08 09:15:06.5 |OK |01 |026 |
026 |RO 22 3016962M | |DB01F353 |29.08 09:15:59.4 |OK |01 |069 |
027 |RO 22 0578833M | |DB01F350 |29.08 09:16:15.6 |OK |01 |007 |
028 |RO 22 0099972F | |DB017396 |29.08 09:16:17.0 |OK |01 |025 |
029 |RO 22 0099975M | |DB0058BF |29.08 09:16:23.0 |OK |01 |029 |
030 |RO 22 0099942M | |DB0013CC |29.08 09:16:25.5 |OK |01 |068 |
031 |RO 22 0268940M | |DB01F362 |29.08 09:16:50.9 |OK |01 |042 |
032 |RO 22 0099965M | |DB01F36E |29.08 09:16:52.8 |OK |01 |064 |
033 |RO 22 0099953F | |DB01738D |29.08 09:16:53.4 |OK |01 |022 |
034 |RO 22 3016959M | |DB0058C1 |29.08 09:17:14.5 |OK |01 |019 |
035 |RO 22 0255302F | |DB01796A |29.08 09:17:16.4 |OK |01 |054 |
036 |RO 22 0268913M | |DB01F370 |29.08 09:17:17.5 |OK |01 |015 |
037 |RO 22 0099958F | |DB017389 |29.08 09:17:51.2 |OK |01 |014 |
038 |RO 22 0636552M | |DB01F377 |29.08 09:19:22.7 |OK |01 |053 |
039 |RO 22 0595107F | |DB0160DE |29.08 09:19:25.7 |OK |01 |012 |
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Ceas Atomic : 28.08.2022 19:49:19 GPS Ceas Atomic : 29.08.2022 12:11:27 LIVE
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040 |RO 22 0099999M | |DB01F354 |29.08 09:19:34.9 |OK |01 |001 |
041 |RO 22 3016960F | |DB0160CC |29.08 09:19:59.9 |OK |01 |048 |
042 |RO 22 3016967F | |DB01736B |29.08 09:20:01.0 |OK |01 |003 |
043 |RO 22 0268967F | |DB0160E0 |29.08 09:21:54.1 |OK |01 |031 |
044 |RO 22 0099959M | |DB0058D0 |29.08 09:21:54.5 |OK |01 |038 |
045 |RO 22 0099990M | |DB0058B6 |29.08 09:21:55.5 |OK |01 |032 |
046 |RO 22 0268938M | |DB0058BA |29.08 09:23:01.4 |OK |01 |016 |
047 |RO 22 0268932F | |DB0160F6 |29.08 09:23:02.5 |OK |01 |006 |
048 |RO 22 0268933F | |DB017989 |29.08 09:23:03.3 |OK |01 |010 |
049 |RO 22 0268935M | |DB01F364 |29.08 09:23:05.5 |OK |01 |018 |
050 |RO 22 0099982M | |DB01F31D |29.08 09:23:10.4 |OK |01 |046 |
051 |RO 22 3016953F | |DB0160BD |29.08 09:24:13.0 |OK |01 |040 |
052 |RO 22 0268961M | |DB01F36B |29.08 09:25:25.6 |OK |01 |060 |
053 |RO 22 0099943M | |DB0058A4 |29.08 09:25:39.2 |OK |01 |017 |
054 |RO 22 0255315M | |DB005892 |29.08 09:25:42.9 |OK |01 |059 |
055 |RO 22 0099951F | |DB017974 |29.08 09:25:48.8 |OK |01 |055 |
056 |RO 22 3016965F | |DB0160FA |29.08 09:25:52.5 |OK |01 |044 |
057 |RO 22 0099944M | |DB01F33E |29.08 09:28:11.6 |OK |01 |009 |
058 |RO 22 0099956F | |DB017386 |29.08 09:30:09.3 |OK |01 |027 |
059 |RO 22 0578821F | |DB016A73 |29.08 09:30:10.9 |OK |01 |043 |
060 |RO 22 0255306F | |DB017977 |29.08 09:30:12.4 |OK |01 |052 |
061 |RO 22 0099979M | |DB01F34E |29.08 09:36:09.8 |OK |01 |067 |
062 |RO 22 0099929F | |DB0173AD |29.08 09:39:05.1 |OK |01 |036 |
063 |RO 22 0235174M | |DB0058C8 |29.08 09:46:37.2 |OK |01 |065 |
064 |RO 22 3016979F | |DB0173A5 |29.08 09:46:41.0 |OK |01 |050 |
065 |RO 22 0099976M | |DB0058AF |29.08 10:02:40.4 |OK |01 |063 |
066 |RO 22 0268912M | |DB0058CC |29.08 10:05:32.3 |OK |01 |039 |
067 |RO 22 0099920M | |DB0058BE |29.08 10:24:34.5 |OK |01 |062 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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